	innin 1188) (1818 118) (88)	Patent and Trademark	MERCE k Office
DOCKET NO. 1509-495	ANT WAS UNIT ON THE		0
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1027.0.	7212 Rease record the att	tached original documents or copy thereto:	7
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name a	nd address of receiving party(ies):	S.C.
3.23.64 1. Bernd GUTJAHR		LETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT PANY, L.P.	22390 U.S
	Street Address:	20555 S.H. 249	
	City:	Houston	
	State:	TEXAS	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Zip:	77070	
■ Assignment	Country:	USA	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
□ Other			
Execution Date: March 11, 2004	Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If the document is being filed together with a new application, the second	the execution date of the	he application is: March 11, 2004	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).		
filed			
Additional numbers at	ttached? 🗖 Yes 🕱 N	No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number	r of applications and patents involved: one	
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).\$40.00		
Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN GILMAN & BERNER	□ Enclosed		
		to be charged to deposit account	
Internal Address:		payment form enclosed	
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 300	8. Deposit acco	unt number: 07-1337	
City: Alexandria State: VA Zip: 22314			
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature. Allan M. Lowe, 19,641	en my fre	March 23, 2004	
Name of Person, Registration No.	Signature	Date	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment, and document:	2		

33/24/2004 AADDF01 00000052 10806431

04 FC:**802**1

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 015133 FRAME: 0740

When recorded please return to: **HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY** Intellectual Property Administration P. 0. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO 200207452-1

PATENT APPLICATION

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HP), in furtherance of my/our obligations to HP, and do hereby assign and transfer to HP, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

STATUS-MESSAGE MAPPING		
Filing date:	Serial No.:	
divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for	forth therein, and any and all continuations, continuations-in-part (C-l-P's), said application for said Letters Patent, and any and all Letters Patent of the ich may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or	
its successors, assigns, nominees or legal repre	in my/our name for Letters Patent' in any country, to be held and enjoyed by HP, esentatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent d, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us;	
and will not execute any agreement in conflict her made, and without undue delay, execute and delivinvention(s) or improvement(s), said application representatives, and I/we agree to communicat improvement(s), said application and said Letters all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations, declarations, and generally to do everything possiblain and enforce, for its or their own benefit, p	nt to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I/we have not executed rewith, and I/we further covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is ver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said and said Letters Patent, to HP, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal te to HP, or to its nominee, all known facts respecting said invention(s) or sepatent, to testify in any legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute C-I-P's, reissue and foreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and sible to aid HP, its successors, assigns, nominees and legal representatives to proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) in any and all curred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by HP;	
country or countries foreign to the United States vassignee of the entire right, title and interest, any	missioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to HP, as and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and hay be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in	
	insert the serial number and filing date of said application now identified by the as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/o	our hand(s) and seal(s):	
Reviel Gethal	M March 2004	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed:	
Bernd GUTJAHR	11 March 2004	

Date Application Signed:

RECORDED: 03/23/2004

Bernd GUTJAHR

Inventor's Typed Name:

PATENT REEL: 015133 FRAME: 0741